Tuckerbox Menu 2024

Snacks — Fruit and Veggies

Apple Slinky * $2.00
Watermelon Wedge * $2.00
Fruit Salad Cup * $3.50
Orange Wedge (6) * $2.50
Carrot Sticks * $1.00
Cucumber Sticks * $1.00
Corn Cob * $2.00
Crunch Pack $5.50
Mini Dip-It $3.00

* These items are also available to order for
Munch and Crunch by 8.30am via the Qkr!

App

Treats — Grains and Dairy

Vanilla / Strawberry Yoghurt  $2.00

Frozen Juice Cup $1.50
Custard Cup $2.50
Banana Custard $3.00
Apple Slice and Custard $4.00
Lamington Brownie $1.50
Pikelet Pair $1.00

Banana Bread (GF available)  $2.00
Sweet Muffin (various flavours) $2.00
Rice Cake Pair (various spreads)$1.50
Salada (various spreads) $1.50
Crackers and Cheese (GFav) $2.00
Popcorn $0.60
Boiled Egg $1.50
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Volunteer in the Tuckerbox by
contacting the Tuckshop on 3820 1638
or pop in and see Courtney or Kat!

Sandwiches — Toasted add $0.50

Honey, Jam, Vegemite
Cheese

Ham or Chicken

Ham or Chicken and Cheese
Ham or Chicken and Salad
Chicken/Lettuce/Mayo
Ham/Cheese/Tomato
Tuna/Mayo
Egg/Lettuce/Mayo
Chicken/Lettuce/Mayo

Wraps

Ham or Chicken and Cheese
Ham or Chicken and Salad
Chicken/Lettuce/Mayo

Ham/Cheese/Tomato

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50

$3.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00




Hot Food Specials and Meal Deals Drinks

Bolognese (GF Available) $5.50 Available on certain days, for certain Juice Cup $1.50
terms or seasonally. Please see the

Fried Rice (GF)(Egg free Av) $5.00 e
Qkr! App for availability and our

Apple and Blackcurrant

Mac and Cheese $5.50 Facebook page “The Hilliard Apple
Butter Chicken & Rice $6.00 Tuckerbox” for more information on Orange
(Seasonal) the below meals and specials.
(All of the above are available in Prep sizes 4 Nugget Meal Deal $8.00
for $3.50) o Popper $2.50
(nuggets, seasonal fruit, drink)
Garlic Bread 3.00 Apple and Blackcurrant
? Lasagne $5.00
Hilliard Bacon and Egg Muffin * $5.00 Apple
56 > Hot Dog $5.00
4 Nugget Meal Deal — Nuggets, Orange
_ gg- ] HBEELS Tacos and Salad $5.00
Fruit+Drink (Mon,Wed,Fri) $8.50 Tropical
_ Chicken Caesar Wrap $4.50
CLM Wrap Meal Deal — Chicken/
Lettuce/Mayo Wrap, Fruit+Drink  $8.50 Pizza Meal Deal §7.00
Breaka $2.80
* Only available 1°** break, also available Gluten (Pizza, seasonal fruit, drink)
Free Chocolate
Strawberry
N - W The Hilliard State School It’s Your Birthday! L.
Hilliard Tuckshop is proudly Plain milk —300ml| $2.00

¥ e W operated by the pac e Water — 600ml 200
Association and

Birthday Icy poles — full class  $20.00

LEARN, LEAD AND SUCCEED

IN A CARING COMMUNITY managed by co-
P&C convenors
AsSOClATloN Courtney Johnson and
Kathryn Christensen

Prep size (smaller portions) $10.00




