

Tuckerbox Menu 2024

Snacks – Fruit and Veggies

Apple Slinky *	\$2.00
Watermelon Wedge *	\$2.00
Fruit Salad Cup *	\$3.50
Orange Wedge (6) *	\$2.50
Carrot Sticks *	\$1.00
Cucumber Sticks *	\$1.00
Corn Cob *	\$2.00
Crunch Pack	\$5.50
Mini Dip-It	\$3.00

* These items are also available to order for Munch and Crunch by 8.30am via the Qkr! App

Treats – Grains and Dairy	
Vanilla / Strawberry Yoghurt	\$2.00
Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.50
Custard Cup	\$2.50
Banana Custard	\$3.00
Apple Slice and Custard	\$4.00
Lamington Brownie	\$1.50
Pikelet Pair	\$1.00
Banana Bread (GF available)	\$2.00
Sweet Muffin (various flavours	s)\$2.00
Rice Cake Pair (various spread	s)\$1.50
Salada (various spreads)	\$1.50
Crackers and Cheese (GF av)	\$2.00
Popcorn	\$0.60
Boiled Egg	\$1.50



Volunteer in the Tuckerbox by contacting the Tuckshop on 3820 1638 or pop in and see Courtney or Kat!

<u>Sandwiches – Toasted add</u>	<u> \$0.50</u>
Honey, Jam, Vegemite	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.50
Ham or Chicken	\$3.00
Ham or Chicken and Cheese	\$4.00
Ham or Chicken and Salad	\$5.00
Chicken/Lettuce/Mayo	\$4.50
Ham/Cheese/Tomato	\$4.50
Tuna/Mayo	\$3.50
Egg/Lettuce/Mayo	\$3.50
Chicken/Lettuce/Mayo	\$4.50

<u>Wraps</u>

Ham or Chicken and Cheese Ham or Chicken and Salad	\$3.50 \$4.50	
Ham/Cheese/Tomato	\$4.00	

Bolognese (GF Available)	\$5.50
Fried Rice (GF)(Egg free Av)	\$5.00
Mac and Cheese	\$5.50
Butter Chicken & Rice (Seasonal)	\$6.00
(All of the above are available in Pi for \$3.50)	rep sizes
Garlic Bread	\$3.00
Hilliard Bacon and Egg Muffin	* \$5.00
4 Nugget Meal Deal – Nuggets, Fruit+Drink (Mon,Wed,Fri)	\$8.50
CLM Wrap Meal Deal – Chicker	n/
Lettuce/Mayo Wrap, Fruit+Drink	\$8.50
* Only available 1 st break, also available Free	e Gluten



The Hilliard State School Tuckshop is proudly operated by the P&C Association and managed by coconvenors Courtney Johnson and Kathryn Christensen

Specials and Meal Deals Available on certain days, for certain terms or seasonally. Please see the Qkr! App for availability and our Facebook page "The Hilliard Tuckerbox" for more information on the below meals and specials. 4 Nugget Meal Deal \$8.00 (nuggets, seasonal fruit, drink) \$5.00 Lasagne \$5.00 Hot Dog Tacos and Salad \$5.00 Chicken Caesar Wrap \$4.50 Pizza Meal Deal \$7.00 (Pizza, seasonal fruit, drink)



Birthday Icy poles – full class	\$20.00	
Prep size (smaller portions)	\$10.00	

It's Your Birthday!

<u>Drinks</u>	
Juice Cup	\$1.50
Apple and Blackcurrant	
Apple	
Orange	
Popper	\$2.50
Apple and Blackcurrant	
Apple	
Orange	
Tropical	
Breaka	\$2.80
Chocolate	
Strawberry	
Plain milk – 300ml	\$2.00
Water – 600ml	\$2.00